sales@frederickscompany.com +1 215 947 2500 www.frederickscompany.com MX200_ds rev P Page 1 of 4
MX200 Vacuum Controller
Part Number: 2-7900-03X
Operating Specifications
Operating Range 1*10-11 Torr to 10,000 Torr
Communications (-034) RS-232/RS-485/USB
Communications (-037) EthernetIP/USB
Communications (-038) PROFINET/USB

MX200 Vacuum Controller
Part Number: 2-7900-03X
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
2-7900-034 MX200 Base Unit RS-232/RS-485/USB
2-7900-037 MX200 Base Unit EthernetIP/USB
2-7900-038 MX200 Base Unit PROFINET/USB
MX200 Vacuum Controller Modules Slots (max)
2-6200-411 Set Point Quad Relay 1 (2)
2-6200-220 1E Dual Piezo Diaphragm 1 (5)
2-6200-486 2A Dual Thermocouple 1 (5)
2-6200-415 4A Dual Convection 1 (5)
2-6200-227 7B Cold Cathode 2 (3)
2-6200-285 7E, 7F, 7FC, 7FCS Cold Cathode 1 (5)
2-6200-451 Capacitance Diaphragm (24 V DC) 1 (5)
2-6200-452 Capacitance Diaphragm (15 V DC) 1 (5)
Compatible Vacuum Gauges
Part Number Description
2-2107-0XX 1E (1 to 1000 Torr) Piezo Diaphragm
2-2126-0XX 2A (10-3 to 20 Torr) Thermocouple
2-2120-0XX 4A (10-3 to 1000 Torr) Convection
2-2100-2XX 7B (10-7 to 10-3 Torr) Penning CC
2-2142-0XX 7E (10-8 to 10-2 Torr) DI Magnetron CC
2-2144-05X 7F (10-11 to 10-2 Torr) DI Magnetron CC
2-2146-05X 7FC (10-11 to 10-2 Torr) DIM Cleanable CC
2-2146-05X 7FCS (10-11 to 10-2 Torr) DIMC Quick Start CC
Compatible Cables
Senor Part Number Available Lengths Custom Length
1E 2-9819-XXX 10 ft (3m) to 300 ft (91m) Yes